
(S) Sulphites & Sulphur Dioxide (G) Gluten (TN) Tree Nuts (PN) Peanuts (E) Egg (F) Fish (CR) Crustaceans (Mo) Molluscs (Mu) 
Mustard (SE) Sesame (L) Lupin (MI) Milk (SO) Soya (C) Celery (GF) Gluten Free (VE) Vegan (V) Vegetarian

BREAKFAST

Freshly Baked Muffins (MI)(V)(G)(E)(C) - 4
oat & cranberry | spinach & celeriac | banana

Coconut yoghurt

toasted pecan, dry fruit granola (N)(VE) - 7.5

Porridge

honey and pumpkin seeds, apple (V) - 7.5

Banana pancake stack

Kentish rhubarb and birch syrup (VE) - 9

Smoked mackerel
scrambled egg, sourdough (G)(E)(MI)(F) - 9

Sorrel and oyster mushroom frittata (E)(V)(MI) - 9

St Ewe Country omelette
dry aged ham, mature Cheddar , oregano (E)(MI) - 12

Fried eggs
sourdough toast, crispy haggis, n'duja (E)(G)(MI) - 12

Crispy Rhug Estate pork sausage

with soft egg fried brioche sandwich (G)(E)(L)(MI)(S) - 14

Piemonte toast

hazelnut praline, roasted banana (G)(E)(L)(TN)(MI)(V) - 7

Turkish poached eggs

yoghurt, chilli butter, smoked bacon crumbs and sourdough (G)(E)(MI) - 15



COFFEE & TEA

Coffees

Espresso Macchiato

Americano

Hot Chocolate

Flat White

Latte

Cappuccino

Iced Coffee

Double Espresso

Single Espresso

Flavored Lattes

Matcha

Turmeric

Chai

Hot Chocolate Río Nuevo

(70% Ecuador)

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

2.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

Teas 
Hibiscus

Chamomile
Oolong

Jasmine

Green
Sencha

Peppermint
Earl Grey

English Breakfast (Decaf)
Red Berries

Rooibos, Oolong

Lemon Tea
Ginger Tea

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4.5

3

3

Freshly squeezed orange juice 4.5
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